

Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed Upgrade Kit In-office whitening treatment

LED accelerator Upgrade Kit

DIS578/01

## A whiter smile today

### Professional light-activated whitening treatment

The Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed Light Activated in-chair whitening system brings innovation to you. With LED light technology, variable intensity settings, and programs to help you quickly and easily integrate Zoom WhiteSpeed into your practice

#### **Professional-quality results**

• Proven safe and effective on teeth and gums

**Customized for comfort** 

- Adjustable intensity settings
- Your most confident smile now
- · Light-activated technology for powerful whitening

# **PHILIPS** ZOOM!

## **Specifications**

#### **Performance**

- Clinically proven: Up to 8 shades in 45 min\*\*
- Professional: Single 45 min office visit

#### **Proven safe**

- Sensitivity management: Adjustable light intensity
- · Safe: Little to no sensitivity

#### **Optional Maintenance Kit**

- DayWhite or NiteWhite: Single syringe take-home gel
- On-going maintenance: Custom take-home tray Sensitivity management: Single syringe Relief ACP

#### DIS578/01

## Highlights

#### Light-activated technology

Unlike many other systems, Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed uses a proprietary LED light to accelerate whitening for maximum results in minimal time.

#### **Proven safe and effective**

Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed lamp is backed by studies that have shown it is safe and effective for your teeth and gums. 95% of patients surveyed agree Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed lamp produces excellent results.\*

Adjustable settings Unlike some other whitening systems, Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed has adjustable intensity settings and can be customized to eliminate sensitivity to maximize your comfort. In fact, over 90% of people surveyed experienced little to no sensitivity with Philips Zoom WhiteSpeed lamp.



Issue date 2023-05-16

Version: 4.4.1

© 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com